professionnels du secteur des travaux publics à travers une séance de travail 

3. Tranches/Allotissement  
Ce projet ne comporte pas d’allotissement. 

4. Coût prévisionnel 
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de vingt-cinq millions (25 000 000) FCFA. 

5. Délai prévisionnel d’exécution 
Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage ou le Maître d’Ouvrage Délégué pour la réalisation des 
prestations objet du présent appel d’offres est d’un (01) mois calendaire. 

INC NIC

tel:6
mailto:inc.cameroun@gmail.com

[...]

La version physique du dossier d’appel d’offres peut être obtenue au [Lieu de retrait du DAO (service 
SIGAMG/INC), numéro de porte, BP 157 YAOUNDE téléphone 675461003 dès publication du présent avis, 
moyennant paiement d’un montant non remboursable des frais d’acquisition du DAO de vingt-cinq mille (25 000) 
francs CFA, payable dans le Compte d’Affectation Spécial de l’ARMP (CAS- ARMP) N°3359880000189 ouvert 
dans les agences BICEC : Agence Central Yaoundé ; Limbe ; Dschang ; Garoua ; Douala-Bonandjo ; Ebolowa ; 
Bamenda ; Maroua ; Buea ; Bafoussam ; Ngaoundéré ;

[...]

leveling work and the presentation of this evaluation to professionals in the public works sector through a 

working session 

3- Tranches/Allotments  
This project does not involve any allotment. 

4- Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is twenty-five million (25,000,000) FCFA. 

5- Estimated time of execution 
The maximum period provided by the Project Owner or the Delegated Project Owner for the performance of the 
services covered by this call for tenders is one (01) calendar months. 
This period runs from the date of notification of the service order to begin the services.

[...]

The physical version of the tender documents can be obtained at [DAO collection point (SIGAMP NIC), door 
number, BP 157 YAOUNDE, telephone 675461003 upon publication of this notice, upon payment of a non-
refundable DAO acquisition fee of two hundred and twenty-five thousand (25,000) CFA francs, payable in the 
ARMP Special Allocation Account (CAS-ARMP) No. 3359880000189 opened in the BICEC agencies: Central 
Agency Yaoundé; Limbe; Dschang; Garoua; Douala-Bonandjo; Ebolowa; Bamenda; Maroua; Buea; Bafoussam; 
Ngaoundéré; Bertoua.